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DRIVEN BY RACING

NANKANG TYRE BMW SUPERCUP

NO'

DRIVER

Connor Grady
Alex Cawkwell
Joseph Doble
Robin Welsh
Aaron Tipler
Max Noble
Simon Waterfall
Xabier Ross
Adam Wright
Millie Hart
Tim Seaford
AydanHassan
Mike Doble
Keith Towers
Matt Kendall
Martin Cawkwell
Danny Wilkinson
Paul Mousell
Thorburn Astin
David Meadows
Daniel Mountford
Steven Dailly
Ethan Woods

BRSCC FIESTA JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP

DRIVER

Jake Wardle
Max Horlor
Thomas Merritt
Callie Clifford
Hayden Gray
Christopher Doble
Kacper Tomalewski
Max Murray
Michael Wheeler
Harry Russell
Lewis Islin
Aaron Beattie
Eden Spanswick
Jake Howarth
Daniella Sutton
Bobby Holmes
Isaac Doble
Neil Hampson
Harry Lindley
Benjy Douglas
Lewis Turkington
Jack Sant
Archie Davies
Thomas Simpson
Jack Burgess
Max Fenton
OliverHeron
Dara Mclnerney
Oscar Homerstone

Snetterton Summer Race Weekend
19/20 July 2025 - Entry List

TEAM NAME / SPONSOR
Grady Motorsport
MARacing
Doble Motorsport / Mikey Doble Racing
Matt Parkes Motorsport

AshleighBrooke Motorsport

Noble Racing / Parkes Motorsport

Unity Motorsport / Levett Business Services
Parkes Motorsport

Parkes Motorsport

HartGT

Privateer

Privateer

Doble Motorsport / Mikey Doble Racing
TT/MiB BMW Specialist

Privateer

MARacing

Hills Auto Repairs

Privateer

Tla Motorsport/ Maple Facility Services Ltd
Motordrive Ltd

Mountieracing

Master Mix / KC Motorsport

Ryu Speed Racing

TEAM NAME / SPONSOR

Velocity Racing

20Ten Racing / Traxxas

Race Car Consultants

Privateer

BPC Motorsport/ Speedy Fasteners
Race Car Consultants

JAM SPORT

Race Car Consultants

Velocity Racing / Brisky Racing

Velocity Racing

20Ten Racing

Aaron Beattie Racing

Race Car Consultants

BPC Motorsport

Race Car Consultants

Exclusive Motor Company

Race Car Consultant / Doble Motorcycles
BPC Motorsport / Neil Hampson Racing
Harry Lindley Racing

20Ten Racing / BDR Motorsport Ltd
20Ten Racing powered by Tool Maniac
Blitz MOT Centre

Race Car Consultants

BC Racing

BPC Motorsport

TENSPORT Performance / Gas and Air Ltd
JAMSPORT

DCM Racing, Tegiwa, Ash Bank Garage, Wrap Star, Demon Tweeks
Race Car Consultants

CAR

BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW 1 Series F20/F21
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW 1 Series F20/F21
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW 1 Series F20/F21
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW 1 Series F20/F21
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW 1 Series F20/F21
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW 1 Series F20/F21
BMW 1 Series F20/F21
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti

CAR

Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S

e

1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900

cc

1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
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SILVERLAKE C1 ENDURANCE SERIES (SATURDAY)

NO' DRIVER TEAM NAME / SPONSOR CAR cc CLASS
305 Peter Wood Team M8S Racing Citroen C1 998
James Beaumont
lain Brear
306 Nick Rose FBR Citroen C1 998

Shane Everitt
Bruce Burrowes
311 Anthony Haberman TGR Racing Citroen C1 998
Luke Haberman
Peter Kay
320 Samuel Barrand AASP Motorsport Citroen C1 998
Leon Barrand
Gary Parkes
Georgia Barrand
323 Adam Willis Trojon Motorsport Citroen C1 998
Charlie Bingham
331 Charles Abbott Abbott Racing Motorsport Citroen C1 998
Lionel Abbott
336 Richard Stafford Richpop Racing Citroen C1 998
Richard Evans
Richard Cooke

338 Jeremy Crook Brimstone Racing Citroen C1 998
Alec Livesley
339 Steve Glynn Haz Bin Racing Citroen C1 998
John Gladman
373 Frank Pettitt Midway Motorsport Citroen C1 998
Neville Ward
Ben Speechley
380 Sid Smith GALA Performance / BPC Motorsport Citroen C1 998
Mark Thompson
Andrew scott
396 Ollie Anslow SCR Citroen C1 998
Richard Alexander
412 Ted Reddick Emax Motorsport Citroen C1 998
Simon Michlmayr
421 Jonathan Munday Alpha-Trojon Citroen C1 998
Austin Munday
430 Rick Potter Emax Motorsport Citroen C1 998
Jeremy Webb
432 Jake Little RABsport Racing Citroen C1 998
James Little
434 Oscar Proietti Baycon Racing with Liqui Moly Citroen C1 998
Luca Proietti
451 Martyn Walsh PMF Racing with CSR Citroen C1 998
Joe Walsh
Max Walsh
456 Shaun Kirby Gemini Racing Citroen C1 998
Andrew Smith
458 Greg Rose Silverlake Racing Team Citroen C1 998
Michael Chapman
462 Mark Barrand AASP Motorsport Citroen C1 998
Scott Parkes

Mathew Mandipira
Joel Arguelles

466 Colin Hoad CATDT Citroen C1 998
Mark Hoad
487 Lorenzo Di Placido MH Racing with SCR Citroen C1 998
Andreas Keller
527 Jonathan Shepherd Red Sky Racing Citroen C1 998
David Shepherd
James Shepherd
Rachael Shepherd
531 Martyn Dolan DSC Motorsport CitroenC1 998
Isaac Dolan
550 Michael Dark MDA Citroen C1 998
Charlie Dark
Adam Button
558 Aaron Chalk Silverlake Racing Team Citroen C1 998
Daniel Duell
570 Andrew Keith-Lucas CKL Citroen C1 998

Chris Keith-Lucas
Mark Hews



574

586

587

589

597

598

NANKANG TYRE CITY CAR CUP & STUDENT MOTORSPORT

TEAM NAME / SPONSOR

NO'
2
5

10
12
13
15
18
19

21

23

24

25

26

27

30

34

37

41

42

43

44

46

a1

57

61

64

65

68

69

72

75

83

84

87

89

97

113

119

131

174

310

333

392

393

Matthew Harris
Mark Harris
Jason Knight
Stephen Mortin
David Drinkwater
Ryan Bensley
Craig McInemey
James Woolley
Andrew Edwards
Dan Boardman
Stewart Melling
Steve Wentzell
Stephen Burles
Martin Pavis
Stephen Kell
Daniel Kell
James Hitchen

DRIVER

Junior Gravina-Read
Jenson Jackson
Max Finn
Brady Pollock
Jude McGreevy
Andrew Dyer
Stuart Bliss
Glenn Bee
Christopher Mackenzie
Joe Moss
Samuel Johnston
Philip House
Joseph Plowright
Joshua Jackson
Adam Reynolds
Massimiliano Proietti
lan Howard
Alex Foden
Toby Owen
Will Hopkins
Nicholas Wilding
Craig Flynn
Alex Jackson
Jack Wheeler
Ben Johnson
Chris Brewster
Richard Jepp
John Sykes
Ryan Middlemiss
Haydn Payne
Jamie Stretch
Antony Dalby
James Savidge
Ari Barker
Tom Hartwell
Alistair Meiring
Ben Spencer
Benjamin Bee
Lee Parker
Emilia Vincent
John Nicholson
Elliot Lettis
Alistair May
Christopher Parkes

Hexagon Racing

WRC Developments with CB Autoservices

DCM Racing

Melboard Racing

Cartwheel Capers

Kellamity Motorsport

Brooklands Technical College Racing
JAS Autosport

Emax motorsport with jsm

West Suffolk College ME BP

Team Fluffy

RTW Vans & Conversions - Boston College 2
Autobliss - Boston College Racing 1
West Suffolk College BEE

Bitcoin Racing

Flatcap Motorsport

Privateer

WJS Motorsport/Ripley Caravan Park
Privateer

Roadsport.co.uk / Jelly Snake Motorsport
Privateer

Baycon Racing

Howards Travel Group LTD

Flatcap Motorsport

Black Sheep Racing - Sussex Motorsports 2
Hopkins Racing with Globex FM
Globex FM Ltd

Flynn Racing

Sussex Motorsports 1

East Surrey College 1

Privateer

BDRacing

Team Northbrook Racing 1

Team Fluffy

Team Fluffy

West Suffolk College MEHP

Flat Cap Motorsport

AMD Racing

Privateer

Team Northbrook Racing 2

Vale workshop supplies

Blue Wolf Racing

Spenspeed Engineering - Team FLUFFY
West Suffolk College BEE

Privateer

QE Motorsport

Privateer

NESCOT Racing

Quattro Formaggio

Quattro Formaggio

Citroen C1

Citroen C1

Citroen C1

Citroen C1

Citroen C1

Citroen C1

CAR

Peugeot 107
Peugeot 107
Citroen C1
Toyota Aygo
Peugeot 107
Toyota Aygo
Toyota Aygo
Citroen C1
CitroenC1
Citroen C1
Citroen C1
Peugeot 107
Citroen C1
Citroen C1
Peugeot 107
Citroen C1
Citroen C1
Citroen C1
Citroen C1
Peugeot 107
Toyota Aygo
Citroen C1
Citroen C1
Citroen C1
Peugeot 107
Toyota Aygo
Peugeot 107
Toyota Aygo
Peugeot 107
Toyota Aygo
Toyota Aygo
Citroen C1
Peugeot 107
Peugeot 107
Citroen C1
Citroen C1
Toyota Aygo
Citroen C1
Toyota Aygo
Peugeot 108
Peugeot 107
Peugeot 107
Citroen C1
Citroen C1

998

998

998

998

998

998

e

998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998

CLASS
SMC-R
R
SMC
R
SMC

SMC
SMC

SMC

SMC-R
SMC

SMC

SMC

SMC-R

SMC

SMC



AIRTEC MOTORSPORT FIESTA ST240 CHAMPIONSHIP

TEAM NAME / SPONSOR

NO'

DRIVER

Alastair Kellett
Gary Miller
Luke Warr
David Nye
Simon Horrobin
Marco Ricci
Freddie Hunter-Johnson
Harry Hayes
Daniel Robinson
James Pope
Morgan Kidd
Joseph Knight
Jason O Connell
Graeme Colfer
George Foxlow
Christopher Blackburn
Maggie Webster
Connor Blackbumn
Sean Reynolds

SW MOTORSPORTS CLUBSPORT TROPHY

TEAM NAME / SPONSOR

NO'
2

DRIVER

Haydn Payne
Brady Pollock
Joshua Hilton
Alistair Lindsay
Bamy Francis
Nick Watling
Jack Wheeler
David Cox
David Jones
Robin Welsh
Phiroze Bilimoria
Paul Mercer
Colin Hughes
Will Hopkins
Charles Hopkins
Stephen Harrison
Richard Clarke
Richard goodall
Sam Weller
Darren Jukes
Joseph Jukes
Andrew Bond
steve wood
Craig Ferns
James Dermott
Ryszard Elliott-Nowobilski
Krzysztof Nowobilski
Adam Marshall
Jonathan Hobbs
Shane Kelly
James Alford
Kevin Stirling
Nick Brady
Dan Rowson
Chris Earle
Finley Edwards
Rory Pickles
Graham Price
Brian Rose
Josh Files

Kellett Motorsport

M+D Engineering

Race Car Consultants

Fixings & Powertool Cntr Ltd

Privateer

JRW Motorsport

Jamsport Racing

Railscape LTD with Race Car Consultants
Jamsport Racing

Privateer

JRW Motorsport

JamSport FIXATOOL

Kellet Motorsport

Shadow Rotary

20Ten Racing / RHI Service

JRW Motorsport / B&CO

JRW Motorsport / Jellyfish Motorsport
JRW Motorsport / B&CO

Privateer

Garage 23

Agency Express

Motor City Performance
Rocketdog Racing

AMS Racing

Davanti

Matt Parkes Motorsport

Giggle Sales & Events

Privateer

Privateer

Hopkins Racing with Globex FM

Privateer
Finsport
Nationwide Traffic Solutions Motorsport

Jukes Motorsport

AB Racing
Privateer
Privateer

Aston Keeper

AMR

Privateer

UWRacing

Privateer

London body shop/first self drive
Portmill Engineering / Jason Metals Limited
C&D Alloys

Williamsons Motorsport

Jacks Sport LTD

MotorCity Performance

Puretrack

Privateer

CAR

Fiesta ST240
Fiesta ST240
Fiesta ST240
Fiesta ST240
Fiesta ST240
Fiesta ST240
Fiesta ST240
Fiesta ST240
Fiesta ST240
Fiesta ST240
Fiesta ST240
Fiesta ST240
Fiesta ST240
Fiesta ST240
Fiesta ST240
Fiesta ST240
Fiesta ST240
Fiesta ST240
Fiesta ST240

CAR
Citoren DS3 Cup

BMW Compact
AudiTFSI 2.0
Mazda RX8
Ford Fiesta ST150

VW Golf

BMW 1 Series Cup
VW Scirocco
BMW 74
BMW 74
BMW 318

Honda $2000
MK7 YW
Mini Cooper

BMW z4

Honda Civic EG
BMW 74
BMW E36 Compact

BMW z4

Vw Golf GTI
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Morgan Plus Four
Honda Civic EP3
Renault Clio4
Audi TTCR
BMW E36 Compact
Honda
BMW E36 Compact
Audi TT
Renault Megane

Honda Civic Type R

cc

1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

e
1600

1900
2000
1300
2300

2000

1600

2997
1900
1895

1997
2000
2000

3000

2000
3000
1900

3000

1998
1600
2000
2000
1600
1984
1800
1998
1900
1998
2000

1998
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SILVERLAKE C1 ENDURANCE SERIES (SUNDAY)

NO' DRIVER TEAM NAME / SPONSOR CAR cc CLASS
305 Peter Wood Team M8S Racing Citroen C1 998
James Beaumont
lain Brear
311 Anthony Haberman TGR Racing Citroen C1 998
Luke Haberman
Peter Kay
320 Samuel Barrand AASP Motorsport Citroen C1 998
Leon Barrand
Gary Parkes
Georgia Barrand
323 Adam Willis Trojon Motorsport Citroen C1 998
Charlie Bingham
331 Charles Abbott Abbott Racing Motorsport Citroen C1 998
Lionel Abbott
336 Richard Stafford Richpop Racing Citroen C1 998

Richard Evans
Richard Cooke

338 Jeremy Crook Brimstone Racing Citroen C1 998
Alec Livesley
339 Steve Glynn Haz Bin Racing Citroen C1 998
John Gladman
373 Frank Pettitt Midway Motorsport Citroen C1 998
Neville Ward
Ben Speechley
380 Sid Smith GALA Performance / BPC Motorsport Citroen C1 998
Andrew scott
Mark Thompson
396 Ollie Anslow SCR Citroen C1 998
Dominic Wheatley
412 Ted Reddick Emax Motorsport Citroen C1 998
Simon Michlmayr
421 Jonathan Munday Alpha-Trojon Citroen C1 998
Austin Munday
430 Rick Potter Emax Motorsport CitroenC1 998
Jeremy Webb
432 Jake Little RABsport Racing Citroen C1 998
James Little
434 Sandro Proietti Baycon Racing with Liqui Moly Citroen C1 998
Oscar Proietti
451 Martyn Walsh PMF Racing with CSR Citroen C1 998
Joe Walsh
Max Walsh
456 Shaun Kirby Gemini Racing Citroen C1 998
Andrew Smith
458 Greg Rose Silverlake Racing Team Citroen C1 998
Michael Chapman
462 Mark Barrand AASP Motorsport Citroen C1 998
Scott Parkes

Mathew Mandipira
Joel Arguelles
466 ColinHoad CATDT Citroen C1 998
Mark Hoad
487 Lorenzo Di Placido MH Racing with SCR Citroen C1 998
Andreas Keller
527 Jonathan Shepherd Red Sky Racing Citroen C1 998
David Shepherd
James Shepherd
Rachael Shepherd
531 Martyn Dolan DSC Motorsport Citroen C1 998
Isaac Dolan
550 Michael Dark MDA Citroen C1 998
Charlie Dark
558 Daniel Duell Silverlake Racing Team Citroen C1 998
Aaron Chalk
574 Matthew Harris Hexagon Racing Citroen C1 998
Mark Harris
Jason Knight
Stephen Mortin



586 David Drinkwater WRC Developments with CB Autoservices Citroen C1 998
Ryan Bensley
587 Craig McInemey DCM Racing Citroen C1 998
James Woolley
Andrew Edwards

589 Dan Boardman Melboard Racing Citroen C1 998
Stewart Melling
597 Steve Wentzell Cartwheel Capers Citroen C1 998
Stephen Burles
Martin Pavis
598 Daniel Kell Kellamity Motorsport Citroen C1 998

James Hitchen
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